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LOG OF OIL OR GAS WELL

1205 Mercantile Securities Bldg.
Company Trinity Drilling Company AddressDallas 1, Texas

LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

The information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all work done thereon

so far as can be determined from all availagble records. 5; — /5—)—-—»/
Sig:ned - /%“

Date ___2=5=53 Title Production Superintendent.
The summary on this page is for the condition of the well at above date.
Commenced drilling ________ 123 » 1952.. Finished drilling ___2=1 _ . ,19.53.

OIL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES
(Denote gas by G)

No.1,from __ 3481  to_ 3499 No. 4, from _.3628 to_..3635 .

No. 2, from ______ LYY+ I, ~to . 3549 . No.5,from . to

No.3,from 3570 to 3579 . No.6,from . to
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS

No.1,from __None_ . to. L No.3,from .. to . .

No.2,from . . to_....__ No.4,from _ to .

CASING RECORD

Size Weight Threadsper | wake Amount | Xind of shoe ] Cut and pulied from

From-— T

A I - SN B

MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD

Size ‘Where set i Rumber sacks of cement Method used Mud gravity Amount of mud used

x 5=1/2.| 3334 800 PP -
S I S
a : PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
o Heaving plug—Material Length _________ Depthset ...
s
Adapters—Material .. S
SHOOTING RECORD
Size Shell used Explosive used ! Quantity Date Depth shot [ Depth cleaned out
1/ 4 nl 8 n | LNG fso_au.“i.-a-sj--aé;-s--w-w 362U
' e | e
i TOOCLS USED
Rotary tools were used from _ 264 .. feet to 3334 feet, and from ___________ feet to ____._____ foet,
Cable tools were used from _._____ Q- feet to .pgp feet, and from _3334 . ____ feet to 364,3.--- feet
‘ DATES
_________ 2-5 ., 10k3. Put to producing _____ gy 1953
The production for the first 24 hours was __.31_i _____ barrels of fluid of which -390 % was oil; g %
emulsion; Q.- % water; and g.__ % sediment. Gravity, °Bé. 3836~ .
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours _____________________ Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas ...
Rock pressure, lbs. per sq. in. 1033
EMPLOYEES
--Roscoe Howell . . ; Driller ~Gv-As-Jackeon , Driller
~Re Lo Trowett  Deiller , Driller
FORMATION RECORD
FROM— TO— TOTAL FEET FORMATION
0 130 130 Surface Sand and Gravel
130 5k6 416 Red Bed
546 1050 504 Red Bed and Shells
1050 1222 172 Red Bed - Anhydrite - Salt
1222 2375 1153 Salt and Anhydrite
2375 2985 610 Anhydrite and Gyp,
2985 3280 295 Anhydrite and Lime
3280 3335 55 Lime
3335 3481 146 Lime and Shale Streaks
3,81 3499 18 Limey Sand with 0il Show
3499 3540 41 Shale and Lime
3540 3549 9 Sandy Lims - 0il Show
3549 3570 21 Hard Lime and Shale
3570 3575 5 Sandy Lime - 01l Show
3575 3600 25 Lime and Shale
3600 3609 9 Limey Sand Show
3609 3628 19 Lime and Shale
3628 ] 3635 7 Sandy Lime - Show
3635 3643 8 Shals and Soft White Lime
TOTAL DEFTH
zoﬁm) T E=—
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